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Higher Education Acceleration and Transformation (HEAT) Project 
University Grants Commission of Bangladesh 

 

List of Participants in “Trainers’ Workshop on Writing 
ATF Sub-project Proposal” held at UGC on 12 Dec, 2024 

Name & Address University  Contact E-mail & Cell Number 

1. Dr. Md. Bahanur Rahman 
Professor, Microbiology & Hygiene 

BAU Cell: 01718218080 
Mail : bahanurr@bau.edu.bd 

2. Dr. Ehsanul Kabir 
Professor, Farm Power and Machinery 

BAU Cell: 01843667834 
Mail : kabir408@bau.edu.bd 

3. Dr. Md. Abdul Kader 
Professor, Dept. of Agronomy 

BAU Cell: 01724828058 
Mail : abdul.kader@bau.edu.bd 

4. Dr. Sadika Haque 
Professor, Agricultural Economics 

BAU Cell: 01711931847 
Mail: sadikahaque@bau.edu.bd 

5. Dr. Murshida Khan, Professor, Fisheries 
Technology & Dean, Faculty of Fisheries 

BSMRAU Cell: 01779313160, 01830344236 
Mail: murshida.fish2014@gmail.com,  
            murshida@bsmrau.edu.bd 

6. Dr. Shaikh Shamim Hasan 

Professor, Agricultural Extension and 
Rural Development 

BSMRAU Cell: 01920156373 
Mail: shamim.aer@bsmrau.edu.bd 
          shinuextn120@yahoo.com 

7. Dr. M. Sohel Rahman, 
Professor, Dept. of CSE; and  
Member PSC 

BUET Cell:  01552389480 
Mail: msrahman@cse.buet.ac.bd;  
             sohel.kcl@gmail.com  

8. Dr. Md. Mostofa Akbar 
Professor, Dept. of CSE 

BUET Cell: 01715006345 
Mail: mostofa@cse.buet.ac.bd 

9. Dr. M. Zakir Saadullah Khan 
Professor, Dept. of Economics 

ComU Cell:  01711970548 
Mail: zskbd@yahoo.com; 
zskbd@cou.ac.bd     

10. Dr. Mohammed Abdullah Mamun 
Professor, Dept. of Management 

CU Cell: 01755551118 
Mail: mabdullahmamun@cu.ac.bd 
          mabmamun7@gmail.com 

11. Dr. Md. Danesh Miah 
Professor, Institute of FES  

CU Cell: 01815710262 
Mail: dansmiah@gmail.com 

12. Dr. Monir Uddin 
Professor, Dept. of Chemistry 

CU Cell: 01712513616 
Mail: umonir18@yahoo.com 

13. Dr. Sajal Chandra Banik 
Professor, Mechanical Engineering 

CUET Cell: 01920565774 
Mail: baniksajal@cuet.ac.bd 

14. Dr. Md. Selim Reza, Professor,  
Dept. of Pharmaceutical Technology 

DU Cell: 01715363765 
Mail: selimreza@du.ac.bd 

15. Dr. Mohammad Zashim Uddin 
Professor, Dept of Botany 

DU Cell: 01712770004 
Mail: zashim@du.ac.bd 

16. Dr. Gawsia Wahidunnessa Chowdhury 
Professor, Dept. of Zoology  

DU Cell: 01712613759 
Mail: gawsia@du.ac.bd 

17. Dr. Samina Luthfa 
Associate Professor, Dept of Sociology 

DU Cell: 01841034481 
Mail: samina.luthfa@gmail.com 
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18. Dr. Md. Sazzat Hossain Sarker 
Professor, Food Eng. & Technology (FET) 

HSTU Cell:  01705950003, 01713163347 
Mail: mshsarker@hstu.ac.bd 

19. Dr. Md. Alamgir Hossain Bhuiya 
Professor, Economics 

IU, Kustia Cell:01718-702864 
Mail:bhuiyaalamgir@gmail.com 

20. Dr. Muhammad Nazimuddin 
Professor, Al-Fiqh & Legal Studies, and 
Director IQAC 

IU, Kustia Cell: 01515288480  
Mail: mdnazim.iuk@fiqh.iu.ac.bd 

21. Dr. Mohd. Maniruzzaman, 
Professor, Applied Chemistry & Chemical 
Technology 

IU, Kustia Cell: 01718-449080 
Mail: maniruzzaman@acce.iu.ac.bd 

22. Dr. Mahmudul H Sumon 
Professor, Dept. of Anthropology 

JU Cell: 01727521602 
Mail: sumonmahmud@juniv.edu, 
          sumonmahmud@hotmail.com 

23. Dr. Md. Abu Layek 
Professor, Computer Sc. & Engineering 

JnU Cell: 01841465733 
Mail: layek@cse.jnu.ac.bd 

24. Dr. Abul Hasnat Rubel  
Professor, Dept. of Physics 

JnU Cell: 01818335620 
Mail: abul.hasnat@phy.jnu.ac.bd 

25. Dr. Mohammad Mahfuzur Rahman, 
Professor, Climate & Disaster Mgt. 

JUST Cell: 01797757421 
Mail: mm.rahman01@just.edu.bd 

26. Dr. Md. Zaved Hossain Khan 
Professor, Dept. of Chemical Engineering 

JUST Cell: 01763-387455 
Mail: zaved.khan@just.edu.bd 

27. Dr. Md. Rezaul Karim,  
Professor, URP Discipline, & VC KU 

KU Cell: +8801915026288 
Mail: rkarim1960@urp.ku.ac.bd 

28. Dr. Md. Iftekhar Shams 
Professor, Forestry & Wood Tech. Discipline 

KU Cell: 01714353399 
Mail: shams_rish@yahoo.com 

29. Dr. Mohammed Ziaul Haider 

Professor, Economics Discipline 
KU Cell: 01730004131 

Mail: haidermz@econ.ku.ac.bd 

30. Dr. K. M. Azharul Hasan  

Professor, Computer Science & Engineering 
KUET Cell: 01714087273 

Mail: az@cse.kuet.ac.bd,  
          azhasan@gmail.com 

31. Dr. Quazi Hamidul Bari 

Professor, Dept. of Civil Engineering  
KUET Cell: 01714087299 

Mail: qhbari@ce.kuet.ac.bd 

32. Dr. A. K. M. Mohiuddin,  
Professor, Biotech. & Genetic Engineering 

MBSTU Cell: 01718359862 
Mail: akmmohiu@yahoo.com 

33. Dr. Mahbub Robbani 
Professor, Dept. of Horticulture 

PSTU Cell: 01710401525 
Mail: mrobbani@pstu.ac.bd 

34. Dr. Md. Mamun ur Rashid 
Professor, Agril  Extension & Rural Devt. 

PSTU Cell: 01712143236 
Mail: murashid@pstu.ac.bd 

35. Dr. M. Enayet Hossain,  
Professor, Tourism & Hospitality Mgt. 

RU Cell:  01746583853, 01711461460 
Mail: mehossain@yahoo.com 

36. Dr. Md. Abu Reza, Professor, Dept. of 
Genetic Engineering & Biotechnology, and 
Director, IQAC  

RU Cell:  01717728189 
Mail: reza.gen@ru.ac.bd, 
           rezaru@gmail.com 

37. Dr. A. K. M. Golam Rabbani Mondal,  
Professor, Marketing 

RU Cell: 01711586565 
Mail: grabbani_mkt@ru.ac.bd,  
          rabbani_mondal@yahoo.co.uk,   
          grabbani.mkt@gmail.com 

38. Dr. Abu Sayed Md. Al Mamun 
Professor, Statistics 

RU Cell: 01718878513. 
Mail: mithun_stat@ru.ac.bd 
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39. Dr. Mirza Hasanuzzaman 
Professor, Agronomy 

SBAU Cell:   01716587711 
Mail: mhzsauag@yahoo.com,  
          mirzahasanuzzaman@sau.edu.bd 

40. Dr. Jamilur Rahman  
Professor, Genetics and Plant Breeding 

SBAU Cell: 01552323928 
Mail: jamilsau@gmail.com,  
           jamilur@sau.edu.bd 

41. Dr. Md. Nizam Uddin 
Professor, Chemistry & Director, IQAC 

SUST Cell:  01926372680 
Mail: nizam-che@sust.edu 

42. Dr. Mohammad Muhshin Aziz Khan 
Professor, Department of Industrial and 
Production Engineeing 

SUST Cell:  016 1101 2105 
Mail: muhshin-ipe@sust.edu 

43. Dr. Faisal Ahmmed, 
Professor, Department of Social Work 

SUST Cell:  01716201325 
Mail: faisal-scw@sust.edu 

44. Dr. Md. Sakhawat Hossain 
Professor, Dept. of Aquaculture 

Syl Ag 
Univ 

Cell: 01774949483 
Mail: sakhawat.aqua@sau.ac.bd 
          fishsakhawat@yahoo.com 

45. Dr. Farheen Hassan, SFHEA 
Professor BA & Director IQAC 

AIUB Cell: 017171501313, 01715013137 
Mail: farheen@aiub.edu 

46. Dr. Arshad M. Chowdhury 
Professor, ECE and Director, IQAC 

BRACU Cell: 01755501326 
Mail: arshad.chowdhury@bracu.ac.bd 

47. Dr. A. K. M. Fazlul Haque,  
Professor, ICE & Director, IQAC 

Daff IU Cell: +8801713493021 
Mail:akmfhaque@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd 

48. Dr. Md. Serajul Islam Prodhan 
Professor CE, and Director IQAC 

Dhaka IU Cell: 01746437321 
Mail: prodhan_serajul@yahoo.com 

49. Dr. Sufia Islam 
Professor, Pharmacy and Director, IQAC 

EWU Cell: 01614282327 
Mail: sufia@ewubd.edu 

50. Dr. Md. Delawer Hossain 
Professor, EEE, and Director, IQAC 

IIUC Cell:01817208143 
Mail: niniandgorki@yahoo.com 

51. Dr. M Arshad Momen 
Professor, Dept. of Physical Sciences 

IUB Cell:  
Mail: arshad@iub.edu.bd 

52. Dr. Khandoker Saif Uddin 
Professor Statistics, and Director, IQAC 

IUBAT Cell: 01716923295 
Mail: kh.saifuddin@iubat.edu 

53. Mohammad Azizul Haque 
Director, IQAC 

Stamford 
Univ 

Cell: 01711077443 
Mail: aziz.iqac@stamforduniversity.edu.bd 

54. Dr. Md. Ashraful Alam, 
Professor CE, and Director, IQAC 

UAP Cell: 01729241971 
Mail: dr.ashraful@uap-bd.edu 

55. Dr. Md Qamaruzzaman  
Professor,  School of Business & Econ 

UIU CeLL: 01718612983 
Mail: qamruzzaman@bus.uiu.ac.bd 

56. Dr Khondaker Abdullah Al Mamun 
Professor, CSE and Director IRIIC 

UIU Cell: 01776534220 
Mail: mamun@cse.uiu.ac.bd 
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